
Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering System portal www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from gnllsted ConstruGtlon Assoclates. 

3. 

5. 

6. 

) 

S. no 

Sub: Infrastructure Work for Proposed Shifting of S0 Manali (Modernized without AC) at BSNL 
Building (Rented Premises) under DO Shimia (SYstem Tender No:LCINZIEngg 395) 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NORTHERN ZONAL OFFICE, DELHI 

1. As metioned Rs.12,16,227.24 
above 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

4. Last Dates of various activities by bidder. 

on the portal i.e. wwWAonderwizard.comiC is a prerequiste for e-Tendering. 
2. For Digtal Certificate lssuance you may please contact our Service provider 

1. Possession of Digital Signature Cetificate (DSC) and registration of the Construction Associates 

Antares Systerms Límited, 24, Sudha Complex, II Stage, V Block, Basavestwwaranagar, Bangalore-560079, Ph: 4048 2113/ Sh. Lokesh (Mobile No. 9686115304) & Sh. Rajesh (Mobile 
No. 9870393814). 

Stage 

Downioading of Tenders Documents: From 06.12.2023 afber 17:01 Hrs. to 14.39 Hrs. on 
19.12.2023 

Bid Preparation and Submission: Up to15.00 Hrs. on 19.12.2023 

Rs. 24,400.00 

For furthet detais and e-tendering schedule (Key Dates), please above mentioned E-tender portal (website). 

Release of Tender document 

Downloading of Tender Document 

Deposit of Tender Processing 
Fees & EMD (In forn of DD) 
Physical form in sealed envelope. 
ON LINE Deposit of Tender 

Processing Fees & EMD (In form 
of NEFT I RTGS) onine. 

Online submission of Bid 

Suptdg. Enginear 

Opening of EMD envelope and 
opening of Price Bid 

KEY DATES 

Rs.500.00+ 
18% GST 

Start Date and Time 

06.12.2023 
17.01 Hrs 

07.12.2023 
10.00 Hs 

06.12.2023 
17:01 hs. 

06.12.2023 
17.01 Hrs 

|Expiry Date and Time 

19.12.2023 at 15.30 Hrs 

05.12.2023 
17.00 Hrs 
19.12.2023 
14:59 Hrs 

19.12.2023 
15.00 Hrs 

Mis. 

18.12.2023 
23:59 hrs 

19.12.2023 
15.00 Hs 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

